ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET
ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2024
INSTITUTION CODE: 12041

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

12041-C-2-3549
12041-C-3-3545
12041-C-3-3547
12041-C-4-3543
12041-C-4-3544
12041-C-4-3546
12041-C-4-3548
12041-C-5-3539
12041-C-5-3550

JAND

STUDENT NAME
URWA QAISER

TALHA NAWAZ
WAREESHA AMJAD
ANABIA NASIR
SHAWAIZ KHAN
MUHAMMAD RAYYAN
ASHAR ABBAS
MUHAMMAD SOHAIB
REHAN KHATTAK

FAUJI FOUNDATION EDUCATION SYSTEM (JAND CAMPUS)

FATHER NAME

QAISER BEHRAM KHATTAK
ASAD MEHMOOD

AMJAD IQBAL

NASIR IQBAL

MOHSIN JALIL KHAN
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ
SYED WAIJID ALI SHAH
MUHAMMAD PERVAIS
QAISER BEHRAM KHATTAK

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded.

CLASS
2
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%AGE
66.67%
68.00%
78.67%
73.33%
73.33%
68.00%
84.00%
77.78%
73.33%

GRADE
C+
C+

TOTAL STUDENTS:9
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