## **ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET**

**CONTEST NAME:** ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2024

**INSTITUTION CODE:** 12041

**INSTITUTION NAME:** FAUJI FOUNDATION EDUCATION SYSTEM (JAND CAMPUS)

CITY: JAND

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	CLASS	%AGE	GRADE
12041-C-2-3549	URWA QAISER	QAISER BEHRAM KHATTAK	2	66.67%	C+
12041-C-3-3545	TALHA NAWAZ	ASAD MEHMOOD	3	68.00%	C+
12041-C-3-3547	WAREESHA AMJAD	AMJAD IQBAL	3	78.67%	В
12041-C-4-3543	ANABIA NASIR	NASIR IQBAL	4	73.33%	B-
12041-C-4-3544	SHAWAIZ KHAN	MOHSIN JALIL KHAN	4	73.33%	B-
12041-C-4-3546	MUHAMMAD RAYYAN	MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ	4	68.00%	C+
12041-C-4-3548	ASHAR ABBAS	SYED WAJID ALI SHAH	4	84.00%	B+
12041-C-5-3539	MUHAMMAD SOHAIB	MUHAMMAD PERVAIS	5	77.78%	В
12041-C-5-3550	REHAN KHATTAK	QAISER BEHRAM KHATTAK	5	73.33%	B-

<sup>\*</sup> A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

**TOTAL STUDENTS:9** 

<sup>\*</sup> A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.

<sup>\*</sup> Absent students are excluded.